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Subject:	Changes to Draft Minutes


Date:		Jan 17, 2000 





To:	Craig Miller <Craig.Miller @ telus.com>, Doug Patrick <doug_patrick @ bctel.com>, Rodger Fanslau <rodger_fanslau @ bctel.com>, achow@post.bell.ca, dkwong@post.bell.ca, george.hearn@telus.com, John Mackenzie <John.Mackenzie @ telus.com>, Allan Dakin <al.dakin @ telus.com>, Jerry Fikis <gfikis @ post.bell.ca>, Friedrich F. Schmidt/Ontario@BELLCANADA, Claude Beaudoin <beaudoin.claude @ ic.gc.ca>, brett.anderson@rslcom.ca, Boba Topalovic <btopalov @ sprint-canada.com>, Bodhan Zabawskyj <bzabawskyj @ clearnet.com>, campbell laidlaw <campbell.laidlaw @ crtc.gc.ca>, Chaouki Dakdouki <chaouki.dakdouki @ crtc.gc.ca>, CISC Admin <cisc.admin @ crtc.gc.ca>, Claude Marchand <cmarcha @ QC.bell.ca>, Guy Robert <grobert @ vtl.videotron.com>, George Turner <gwturner @ istar.ca>, herb.charles@rslcom.ca, Henry Yabar <hyabar @ attcanada.com>, Keith Richardson <k.richardson @ sympatico.ca>, kellyd <kellyd @ novus-tele.com>, Andy Kwan <kwan.andy @ ic.gc.ca>, Tran Khiem Le <le.trankhiem @ ic.gc.ca>, Patrick Kubat <patrick.kubat @ microcell.ca>, Richard O. Leroux/Ontario@BELLCANADA, Simon-Pierre Olivier <simon-pierre.olivier @ microcell.ca>, vickir <vickir @ novus-tele.com>, Joseph A. Zebarth/Ontario@BELLCANADA, A Doug Cormier/scnm/Stentor@Stentor, Paul Martin <Pacmartin @ aol.com>, scottcoloney@microlab.ca, Jonathan Daniels <jdaniels @ sprint-canada.com>, Leo Mevel <Leo.mevel @ crtc.gc.ca>, Carolyn Pinsky <carolyn.pinsky @ crtc.gc.ca>, Frans Luc Vandendries <flvande @ vtl.videotron.com>, Geoff Batstone <geoff.batstone @ crtc.gc.ca>, jeanfrancois.leger@bell.ca, Kevin Broadfoot <kbdlc @ interlog.com>, rochefom@videotron.com, jwispinski@canadapayphone.com, jthorp@rci.rogers.com, flab@banff.net, ben.sud@cgocable.ca, SmithB@optel.ca, rpaik@sprint-canada.com, stewart.patch@bell.ca, fmenard@fmmo.ca, paschal_agon@bctm.com, pchartier@bigfoot.com, mccluskeym@optel.ca, khnguyen@mobility.com, Douglas R. Saunders/Ontario@BELLCANADA, dmckeown@home.com, jtemplin@startec.net, dale.butler@shaw.ca, mconway@cmpmail.com, jmdaoust@comnet.ca, Kluver.John@ic.gc.ca


cc:	 


Subject:	RE: NTWG Meeting Minutes





Input on draft minutes from John Kluver... Tony.


---------------------- Forwarded by Anthony Chow/BellCanada on 2000/01/13 07:54 AM ---------------------------





��
Kluver.John@ic.gc.ca


2000/01/12 10:45 AM�
�



To:	Anthony Chow/BellCanada@BellCanada


cc:	Milot.Michel@ic.gc.ca 


Subject:	RE: NTWG Meeting Minutes








�


Tony and Everyone else,





First off all the best of the Season to you and your families and hope that


all went well during the Year 2000 transition.  Tony I would like it if you


would amend my portion of the document to reflect the following statement:





	FROM :              that it is not mandatory for CLEC to implement


LLC





	TO:                    CLEC's are not mandated to implement LLC as a


condition of becoming a CLEC,





Best Regards and thank you in advance for this amendment





*	Industry Canada


*	John Kluver 1484D


*	Emergency Telecommunications Programs Officer


*	300 Slater St.


*	Ottawa, Ont.  K1A 0C8


*	(613) 990-0445 Work


*	(613) 993-4433 Fax


*	kluver.john@ic.gc.ca





> -----Original Message-----


> From:	achow@post.bell.ca [SMTP:achow@post.bell.ca]


> Sent:	06 January, 2000 11:44 AM


> To:	Craig Miller; Doug Patrick; Rodger Fanslau; achow@post.bell.ca;


> dkwong@post.bell.ca; george.hearn@telus.com; John Mackenzie; Allan Dakin;


> Jerry Fikis; fschmidt@post.bell.ca; Claude Beaudoin;


> brett.anderson@rslcom.ca; Boba Topalovic; Bodhan Zabawskyj; campbell


> laidlaw; Chaouki Dakdouki; CISC Admin; Claude Marchand; Guy Robert; George


> Turner; herb.charles@rslcom.ca; Henry Yabar; Keith Richardson; kellyd;


> Andy Kwan; Tran Khiem Le; Patrick Kubat; rleroux@post.bell.ca;


> Simon-Pierre Olivier; vickir; joseph.zebarth@bell.ca; A Doug Cormier; Paul


> Martin; scottcoloney@microlab.ca; Jonathan Daniels; Leo Mevel; Carolyn


> Pinsky; Frans Luc Vandendries; Geoff Batstone; jeanfrancois.leger@bell.ca;


> Kevin Broadfoot; rochefom@videotron.com; jwispinski@canadapayphone.com;


> jthorp@rci.rogers.com; flab@banff.net; ben.sud@cgocable.ca;


> SmithB@optel.ca; rpaik@sprint-canada.com; stewart.patch@bell.ca;


> fmenard@fmmo.ca; paschal_agon@bctm.com; pchartier@bigfoot.com;


> mccluskeym@optel.ca; khnguyen@mobility.com; drsaunde@post.bell.ca;


> dmckeown@home.com; jtemplin@startec.net; dale.butler@shaw.ca;


> mconway@cmpmail.com; jmdaoust@comnet.ca; Kluver.John@ic.gc.ca


> Subject:	NTWG Meeting Minutes


>


> Folks,


> Our Dec 7 meeting draft minutes is attached.


> Please send me items you wish to discuss for the Jan 18 meeting. I will


> send out


> an agenda next week.


> regards,


> Tony.


>


> (See attached file: NTMI9916.doc)


>  << File: Mac Word 3.0 >> 








